
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

82 

97 

43 

14 

22 

52 

39 

8 

15 

88 

17 

3 

67 

Name 

Ethan Shippert 

Jamie Constable 

Stephen Romak 

Cal Meeker 

Bud Moeller 

Ron Maydon 

Martin Lauber 

Sean Allen 

Bill Cord 

Dalmo de Vasconcelos 

Charles Warner 

John Delane 

Michael Eckstein 

Class 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

HF1 

Laps 

11 

15 

15 

9 

11 

15 

11 

14 

10 

18 

11 

4 

16 

Best Tm 

1:11.111 

1:11.235 

1:12.331 

1:12.997 

1:13.193 

1:13.272 

1:13.489 

1:14.477 

1:14.503 

1:16.958 

1:17.162 

1:19.193 

1:21.997 

2nd Best 

1:11.656 

1:11.765 

1:12.504 

1:13.408 

1:14.183 

1:13.277 

1:14.324 

1:15.063 

1:14.684 

1:17.494 

1:17.478 

1:20.561 

1:23.802 

Year 

1974 

1982 

1985 

1979 

1979 

1977 

1974 

1980 

1976 

1980 

1979 

1971 

1972 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT44 

Tyrrell 011 

Tyrrell 012-6 

Tyrrell 009 

Ensign MN179 

LEC CRP1 

March 741 

McLaren M30 

March 761 

Tyrrell 010 

Shadow DN9 

Tyrrell 002 

Williams FX3B 

Engine 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/27/2018 11:11:11 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Historic Formula 1 

Historic Formula 1 Practice 

Practice started at 10:45:13 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/27/2018 10:45 


